27200

SCHWARZE SCHACHTEL 1-2 STIFTE-OHNE STIFT
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,135 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

170 mm

66 mm

40 mm

EXPORT KARTON

15 Kg

100 pcs
380 mm
370 mm
450 mm



